Technical Specification
for
OTH - 3000
(Optical Test Hub)
Table of Contents
1. General Introduction ................................................................................1
1.1 Description .....................................................................................1
1.2 Features .........................................................................................1

Copyright 2014  ,Liverage Technology Inc. reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice
23
7. Ordering Information
OTH Main Frame
Part Number Description
S20112009999 36 ports  1U 19” rack OTH Main frame 3000 Type
Light Source Module
Part Number Media Wavelength Description
S20113320650 SC MM 650 nm Visible LD Light Source Module
S20113620850 SC MM 850 nm VCSEL LD Light Source Module
S20113321310 SC SM 1310 nm FP LD Light Source Module
S20113321550 SC SM 1550 nm FP LD Light Source Module
S20113421310 SC SM 1310 nm DFB LD Light Source Module
S20113421550 SC SM 1550 nm DFB LD Light Source Module
S2011352xxxx SC SM 1270 nm ~ 1610 nm CWDM LD Light Source Module
Power Meter Module
Part Number Receiving Wavelength Connector Rang Accuracy
S20114122-553 1310 / 1490 / 1550 nm SM SC -50 ~ +5 dBm +/- 0.3 dB
S20114123-553 CWDM 1270~1450 nm SM SC -50 ~ +5 dBm +/- 0.3 dB
S20114124-553 CWDM 1470~1610 nm SM SC -50 ~ +5 dBm +/- 0.3 dB
S20114125-553 CWDM 1270~1610 nm SM SC -50 ~ +5 dBm +/- 0.3 dB
S20114221-455 VCSEL 850 nm MM SC -40 ~ +5 dBm +/- 0.5 dB
Part Number Receiving Wavelength Connector Rang Accuracy
S20114122-753 1310 / 1490 / 1550 nm SM SC -70 ~ +5 dBm +/- 0.3 dB
S20114123-753 CWDM 1270~1450 nm SM SC -70 ~ +5 dBm +/- 0.3 dB
S20114124-753 CWDM 1470~1610 nm SM SC -70 ~ +5 dBm +/- 0.3 dB
S20114125-753 CWDM 1270~1610 nm SM SC -70 ~ +5 dBm +/- 0.3 dB
OTH-3000
Optical Testing Hub
Liverage Technology Inc.